RHPL
Parts List
07-October-2016
This parts list is current as of the above revision date.
See http://www.rheempartslists.net/92-42800-RHPL.pdf for the current revision.
Air Handlers
Form No. 92-42800-RHPL

07-October-2016
92-42800-RHPL
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      R H P L - HM 24 21 J A
      1 2 3 4   5 6 7 8 9
  1  MODEL DESIGNATION     7  CABINET SIZE
                     21= 21 in.
  2  H = AIR HANDLER         24= 24.5 in.
  3  P = 16 SEER PREMIUM MODEL 8  VOLTAGE
                     J= 208-240/1/60
  4  L = R-410A
                9  DESIGN VARIATION
  5  HM = A/C OR HP, MULTI-POSITION     A= First Design
                     C= Communicating
  6  CAPACITY
     24= 24,000 BTU/HR
      36= 36000 BTU/HR
      38= 36,000 BTU/HR
     48= 48,000 BTU/HR
      60= 60,000 BTU/HR
SERIAL NUMBER EXPLANATION
      M 0 7 0 7 0 9 9 9 9
      1 2 3 4
        1  PRODUCTION LOCATION
           M = Milledgevile, GA
           W = Nuevo Laredo (West)
        2  WEEK OF PRODUCTION
        3  YEAR OF PRODUCTION
        4  PRODUCTION NUMBER
Page 4 of 11
07-October-2016
92-42800-RHPL
No. Notes
MODEL
CAPACITY
CABINET SIZE
VOLTAGE
VARIATION